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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oll. AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTOM

1 ‘Company O1Y Yeqgoee
Address HAamliIn , YW ¥4.
Farm L MMA AESSINGER
Tracte.. Acres_J O Lease Neowo
Well (Farm) No.. VA
Elevation (Spirit Level) 705~
Quadrangle _ OO KIFE

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO._ be I N -/ 225 -R

. Serlal Ne. .ol

4 Denotes location of well on United States

County LINCOLN Distriet_ {INION
Engineer . g T

Engﬁneéﬂ*’ﬁ Registration Mm’:// J09

Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
lude and longitude lines belng represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line

Fite No. Drawing Me. o .
- - v of original tracing.
Date . L= 43 ~585  Bealg /= SO0

Npp KEssiwerErm ] —— OLEY YLEAGER
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STATE oF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL. AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

Pebalt No. " ! 0il or Gas Well.... i85,
(KIND)
Company. Casing and Used in Left in
Address . Va, Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Farm Acres 18] ]
Location (waters) ) Size
ocation (waters sk w:fih i .
[+
Well No Elev... BAND 1 Kind of Packer................
Distriet i Hn County A et e 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by 10 Size of
Address 8%
12687
Mineral rights are owned by........J S A.XE@% 6% Depthset.. e,
Address 53/16
Drilling commenced bk 3 1881 : 3 Perf, 0P e
Drilling completed L8 e By 1200 2...auhing alzgt Perf. bottom...ccc.ocevcurence
Date Shot-Lig g8 L08om 3080 To_ 2000 .. Liners Used 50 3 1, SO
With B0 gt .pitroglycering., Perf. bottom.ce.ueeecenn...
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch
.............................. /10ths Mere, in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume... 450, D00 £ron-injus--and--Beras. Cu Ft
Rock Pressure fos s, COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. I
Qil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. NCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water Gaall feet feet FEET INCHES FEET, INCHES
Formation Color Hg;«%tor Top Bottom (g_d‘fvgf:r f?ﬁ,‘,’,t‘ﬁ Remarks
0 10 £%
Mfﬂ 3 ﬁ
B0
50
250
a00 wwﬁ
black, 380 - BB
ﬁf;ml @ x}h: S ‘fx % ﬁ%é}@ i:}“?m
B0 Qo0
200 LOsh
1060 1160
1160 1175
M % LE00
1220
250
L2860
1480
14685
1480
1600
1800 L7G0
LO0 T U6n
1e60 1980
r 1980 2000
’ﬁ”&& :.2,.‘@ & { k%'ﬁ ?Y:‘u{% ;& f«wﬂ hﬂ‘f’ﬁ f'%
.;’ I %




Formation Color Hard or T Oil, G
o > Gas Depth
Soft » Bottom or Water Found Remarks
Date , 194
APPROVED. e
&TNTTERRE Owner
e | ULLGLT
= ,}p“ / (Title)



